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Short Summary

Portfolio Development (Previous Report) : 

Portfolio Development (Whole Time) : +35.72%

-1.07%

Total Community Assets:
(Investments, Reserves, Marketing Wallet etc.) $59,926

Total Community Capital:
(All Assets & Liquidity on trading platforms) $149,946

Total Buybacks:
All buybacks are burned and benefit all GAIN$ holders $15,495

Investment Wallet (Collected Fees)
For Next Investments $1,360

$150

For Reserves $0

Total Reserves $22,000

Marketing Wallet (After Payments)
Expenses $0

$12,150

Earnings / Income
(LP Rewards, Sold Assets, AMAs, Merch Shop etc.)

$458

Weekly Buyback
Weekly Burn 851,978 GAIN$

$210

Total Burn 39,907,716 GAIN$



Wallets

Investment Wallet

Main Hardware Wallet: 0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E  (HW S1 + PassPhrases)
Metamask: 0x65F0C15e8cb85dE1C14baeb35cD5F08c92fF055a
Tron Wallet: TXedQpiFP1iAgpoa3WuNHPdnADYnKgcvvC
Cronos Wallet: 0x52596a4a6e9206bae38e60da8b4cd975b824644a

Deployer

0x77b64c0779d8989462C13A4901766977f345849f

Main liquidity/ Pancakeswap

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E
0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64 (Lock)

Reserves

Marketing Wallet

0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Transaction Fees

0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

0xB99Cd0445C8b55a32966AF14d1EC11D3C9222c7E (BUSD)

Buyback & Burn Wallet

0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

Hacked Investor Wallets / Blacklisted (Burned)

0xb44ea272f317E379567Ce54Acd94a2891597024E (832,736 GAIN$)

https://bscscan.com/token/0x8809C444ce70A588851eaEc1f9FdD3b517c545a7?a=0x760b59ba0fb5c70c64ea3484430e3d75d43b9f64


Previous Investments

Total:  $44,194

LOOP/ BNB LPs

Kaspa, KAS
Linear Finance, LINA
Akash Network, AKT

Coreum, COREUM
Iotex, IOTX
Verasity, VRA
ParallelChain, XPLL
Centrifuge, CFG
Realio Network, RIO
AntNetworX, ANTX
Inuko Finance, INUKO
JDB Finance, JDB
Sombra Network, SMBR 
SocialSwap, SST 
Ghost Trader, GTR 
Doog Token, DOOG 
Crimson, CRIMSON 
One Token, ONE
Kiwi, KIWI
Fortune Cash, FortuneCash
Chainge Finance, CHNG
Trias, TRIAS

Xen Crypto Mining NFTs

Safuu, SAFUU
Neuroni AI, NEURONI
Synapse, SYN

Quantity Purchase Price Assets

$10,000

$2,000
$640
$640

$405
$405
$325
$325
$482
$482
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,375
$1,375
$1,375
$1,375
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$340
$340

$310

$9,000
$1,000
$1,000

1,095 LPs

111,496 KAS
43,664 LINA
934 AKT

4,222 COREUM
28,378 IOTX
68,396 VRA
2,000 XPLL
1,219 CFG
2,204 RIO
368,644 ANTX
19,622 INUKO
61,794 JDB
21,136 SMBR
236,981 SST
80,707 GTR
2,58M DOOG
10,210 CRIMSON
1,215 ONE
19,095 KIWI
240,021 FortuneCash
3,728 CHNG
97.40 TRIAS

3 NFTs

29,616 SAFUU / 7 SGO
10,178 NEURONI
1,299 SYN



Portfolio Development

TPD: $44,194

WPD: $60,630

Total Portfolio Development

Portfolio Development (Previous Report)

+ $3,172 (Rewards)
+ $9,260 (Sold 445 LPs)

+ $1,920 (1,08M DOOG sold)

+ $537 (19,622 Inuko sold)
+ $20,677 (All Assets sold)

($59,982) +35.72%

($59,982) -1.07%

($6,914) +93.46%

($4,649) +128.60%
($459) -28.29%
($1,111) +73.59%

($390) -11.08%
($429) -11.08%
($280) -11.08%
($232) -19.08%
($293) -38.18%
($431) -3.32%
($72) -96.60%
($1,063) -60.75%
($336) -63.60%
($562) -56.00%
($1,180) -33.31%
($637) +105.09%
($692) -67.42%
($107) -87.90%
($70) - 90.50%
($602) -47.15%
($2,495) +115.00%
($445) -40.00%
($274) -22.16%
($378) -11.77%

($315) 0%

($0) -73.15%
($0) +129,74%

 650 / 1,095 LOOP/ BNB LPs ($740 / $10,000)

111,496 Kaspa, KAS ($2,000)
43,664 Linear Finance, LINA ($640)
934 Akash Network, AKT ($640)

4,222 Coreum, COREUM ($405)
28,378 Iotex, IOTX ($405)
68,396 Verasity, VRA ($325)
2,000 ParallelChain, XPLL ($325)
1,219 Centrifuge, CFG ($482)
2,204 Realio Network, RIO ($482)
368,644 AntNetworX, ANTX ($2,000)
61,794 JDB Finance, JDB ($2,000)
21,136 Sombra Network, SMBR ($1,000)
236,981 SocialSwap, SST ($1,375)
80,707 Ghost Trader, GTR ($1,375)
1,5M / 2,58M Doog Token, DOOG ($0 / $1,375)
10,210 Crimson, CRIMSON ($1,375)
1,215 One Token, ONE ($1,000)
19,095 Kiwi, KIWI ($1,000)
240,021 FortuneCash ($2,000)
10,178 Neuroni AI, NEURONI ($1,000)
1,299 Synapse, SYN ($1,000)
3,728 Chainge Finance, CHNG ($340)
97.40 Trias, TRIAS ($340)

3 XEN Crypto Mining NFTs ($310)

19,622 Inuko Finance, INUKO ($2,000)
29,616 Safuu, SAFUU / 7,377 JTT (9,0﻿00)

Total:  $24,416 Total:  $35,566Total:  $44,194



Earning

Loop/ BNB LPs
Sold Assets

Total

Sharing of profits:

$167 (126,983 LSWAP)
$291

$458

Buyback, Burn 
Reinvest
Reserves
Marketing
Sales Department/
Development

$210
$210
$0
$0
$38



Transaction Fees 

Collected Fees for investments:

Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11

Collected fees: $150
Added from earnings: $210
Added from Reserves: $1,000
Added develoment Token: $0

Weekly total: $1,360
For next investments: $1,360
For Reserves: $0



Buyback & Burn

Total Buybacks:  $15,495 / 39,907,716 GAIN$
Total Burns: 39,907,716 GAIN$

Buyback/ Liquidity Wallet: 0xe6b9002c78391C4e2605A37230569Fd5874Aee5C

last Buyback:  $210 / 851,979 GAIN$ Token
Last Burn: 851,979 GAIN$ Token

Income Buyback Wallet: $210



Reserves

$1,000 Investment Wallet

Reserve Wallet: 0x2c499894AfeCF4087DCa63A6A2c45f5B5cDe7d11 (BUSD/ USDT)

Old Balance: $23,000

Income: 

Fees: $0
Earnings: $0
Development Token: $0
Added from Liquidity: $0

Spent:  

New Balance: $22,000



New Assets/ Investments

Assets:

Coreum, COREUM
Iotex, IOTX

Amount:

$405 - 4,222 COREUM
$405 - 28,378 IOTX



Sold Assets

Assets:

7,377 JTT

Amount:

$291



Development Token

-



Votings

Check our DApp - https://votings.gainspottoken.com



Marketing Wallet

Wallet: 0x18902D67471B197D40b78c22559817bC6C97a158

Total: $12,150
***After the weekly payments 



Expenses

Youtube Reach

Total:

$50

$50


